IKASTETXEA

ZUBIMUSU
IKASTOLA

LA SALLE
BERROZPE

LEIZARAN
IKASTETXEA

HERRIA

AMASA-VILLABONA

MAILA/
IKASLE
KOPURUA

DBH 3

Berria, 55

ANDOAIN

2 talde

DBH 3

La Salle, 5

ANDOAIN

4 talde

DBH 3

Plazaola, 23

talde 1

EGUNA

Azaroak 19

Azaroak 25

ORDUTEGIA

9:45-11:15

TALDEA

3B

11:15-12:45

3A

8:00-9:30 A
9:40-11:10 B
11:20-12:50 C+D

Azaroak27 | 15:00-16:30

LASKORAIN
IKASTOLA

HERRIKIDE
IKASTETXEA

EPA

:15-10:4 A
TOLOSA DBH 3 Abenduak 1 09:15-10:45
11:15-12:45 B
9:15-10:45 C
Usabal, 26 4 talde Abenduak 2
11:15-12:45 D

TOLOSA

oo

DBH 3

San Blas, 27

TOLOSA

3 talde

Kanpotarrak

Igeraldea kalea, 23

3 talde

Abenduak 10

Abenduak 16

8:00-9:30 A
9:30-11:00 B
11:30-13:00 C

9:30-10:45 A
11:15-12:30 B
15:15-16:30 C







